Trace-Moisture-Analyzer  ppm/v
    - Moisture in corrosive and
     combustible gases (Exi) !
   - Extreme short response time
   - High sensitivity
   - Multifunctional LC-display
   - Fully microprocessor-controlled
   - Zero-/ Span- Calibration

Tel: +44(0)1943 878877      Email: info@ima.co.uk      Website: www.ima.co.uk
Order Information
Analyzer  Configuration   Application
TMA-202  calibrated for sensors 20 sl/h  standard-applications,
        continuous control of H2O- level,
        advantage: low gas consumption
TMA-204  calibrated for sensors 20 sl/h  fast response-time,
        especially suitable for dry and
        particle-free gas analysis,
        recommended for portable application
TMA-210  calibrated for sensors 100 sl/h standard-applications,
        recommended for by-pass installation,
        fast response-time
Portable design       TMA-204-P
Exi-intrinsically-safe (Zone 1)    TMA-202-ZB
with built-in safety-barriers    TMA-204-ZB
(ATEX II (1/2) G   [EEx ia/ib] IIC/IIB)   TMA-204-P-ZB (portable design)
        TMA-210-ZB
19 “- racks,3 U are also available--------(enclosures with protection-class IP 54/64 on request)
Examples:
Analyzer: TMA 202  Sensor, 316 SS:  TMS-SS/P/20
    Sensor, Monel 400: TMS-M/P/20
    Sensor, Hastelloy TMS-H/P/20
    Sensor, Glas  TMS-G/P/20
Analyzer: TMA 204  Sensor, 316 SS:  TMS-SS/P/20-F
    Sensor, Monel 400: TMS-M/P/20-F
    Sensor, Hastelloy TMS-H/P/20-F
    Sensor, Glas  TMS-G/P/20-F
Analyzer: TMA 210  Sensor, 316 SS:  TMS-SS/P/100
    Sensor, Monel 400: TMS-M/P/100
    Sensor, Hastelloy TMS-H/P/100
    Sensor, Glas  TMS-G/P/100
all models: sensor-cables are included
For further information please contact:
cmc reserve the right to change product spec. without prior notice
 cmc Instruments GmbH